
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         January 9, 2013 

 

 

BOROUGH OF MENDHAM 

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 

MEETING DATES 

 

 
 NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Board of Adjustment of the Borough of 

Mendham will meet to discuss or act upon public business at 7:30 p.m. prevailing time on each of 

the dates set forth below, at the Garabrant Center, 4 Wilson Street, Mendham, NJ: 

 

Tuesday, February 5, 2013 

Tuesday, March 5 

Tuesday, April 2 

Tuesday, May 7 

Wednesday, June 5 

Tuesday, July 2 

Tuesday, August 6  

Wednesday, September 4 

Tuesday, October 1 

Wednesday, November 6 

Tuesday, December 3 

Tuesday, January 7, 2014 

 

The January 7, 2014 meeting will be the regular and reorganization meeting of the Board. 

 

  Notice of any addition to the above schedule or changes in the time, date or place of any 

scheduled meeting will be posted on the bulletin board in the Phoenix House and delivered to the 

official newspapers in advance as required by law. 

 

 With respect to matters presented to this Board by applicants, the public shall be heard 

during the hearing on the application in accordance with the procedure as established by the 

Municipal Land Use Law. 

 

 

 

 

       Diana Callahan, Board Secretary 
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Please publish January 17, 2013 



 

 

 

 


